
Date Location Artist Topic

Tue, February 4, Mount Gravatt QLD Karen Christiansen Print making and Pastel: Joyous Possibilities

Sat, February 8, Gold Coast QLD Tricia Taylor Underpainting Rocky Headlands

Tue, February 18, Sunshine Coast QLD Karen King Get Loose

Tue, March 4, Mount Gravatt QLD Karol Oakley Skies and Clouds

Sat, March 8, Gold Coast QLD David Wells Portraits

Tue, March 18, Sunshine Coast QLD Anne Yang Capturing the Mood of the Landscape

Sat, March 29, Mayfield NSW Jane Wray Conquering the WaveTue, April 1, Mount Gravatt QLD Anne Yang Capturing The Mood of the Landscape

Sat, April 12, Gold Coast QLD Louise Corke Delicacy

Tue, April 15, Sunshine Coast QLD Chris Clark Exploring Expressive Colour

Tue, May 6, Mount Gravatt QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Landscape How to Simplify

Sat, May 10, Gold Coast QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Simplify the Landscape

Tue, May 20, Sunshine Coast QLD Mark Lawrence TBA

Tue, June 3, Mount Gravatt QLD Louise Corke Fragile Things

Sat, June 14, Gold Coast QLD Mark Lawrence TBA

Tue, June 17, Sunshine Coast QLD Louise Corke The artist's intention

Tue, July 1, Mount Gravatt QLD Alex Louisa PanPastels in Black and White:

Sat, July 12, Gold Coast QLD Petronella van Leusden TBA

Tue, July 15, Sunshine Coast QLD Alex Louisa PanPastels in Colour:

Tue, August 5, Gold Coast QLD Petronella van Leusden Stencils

Sat, August 9, Gold Coast QLD Chris Blake TBA

Tue, August 19, Sunshine Coast QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng What to look for and simplifying the Landscape

Tue, September 2, Mount Gravatt QLD Chris Clark Colour in Landscape

Sat, September 13, Gold Coast QLD Tricia Reust Preparing various surfaces for pastel

Tue, September 16, Sunshine Coast QLD Petronella van Leusden TBA

Tue, October 7, Mount Gravatt QLD Mark Lawrence Seascape

Sat, October 11, Gold Coast QLD Louise Corke TBA

Tue, October 21, Sunshine Coast QLD Karol Oakley Plein-air Stratégies

Sat, November 8, Gold Coast QLD Karen Christiansen TBA

Tue, November 4, Mount Gravatt QLD XMAS XMAS


